Stazione meteorologica di Cervinia (AO)
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Report Mensile di Maggio 2022

Data

Avg Temp

3.2
3.5
17
3.2
16
31
4.7
4.6
5.8
8.5
10.4
11.7
11.9
115
11.2

Mi

n

-1.9
-1.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
2.0
21
24
3.0
5.3
6.4
6.9
6.6
6.7

Ora Min

6:30
5:30
1:00
4:00
11:30
7:00
5:00
6:30
4:00
7:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:00
7:00

Max

8.9
9.1
4.4
8.4
33
6.6
8.7
8.2
105
14.5
16.1
18.0
17.2
17.7
16.7

Ora Max

17:00
17:00
17:30
17:00
17:30
14:30
15:30
12:30
15:30
18:00
15:30
16:30
12:30
17:30
15:30

Avg UR Avg Rad

54
59
83
80
85
82
78
81
77
60
57
53
56
59
62

Pioggia

0.0
16
17.8
3.8
20.8
1.0
3.0
5.8
1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

26
3.2
0.6
17
0.9
19
23
23
21
21
29
2.8
26
2.8
3.1

20.9
27.4
113
16.1
129
16.1
29.0
19.3
19.3
17.7
19.3
24.1
19.3
241
225

Dir.Dom.

SE
ESE
WsSw
Wsw
SE
Sw
Sw
SSE
ESE
ESE
SE

ESE

SE

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



